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40.00/Kg
40.00/Kg
8.00/Piece
30.00/kg
28.00/Kg
24.00/kg
28.00/Kg
25.00/Kg
25.00/Kg
20.00/Kg
30.00/kg
35.00/Flower
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24.00/Kg
60.00/Kg
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34.00/Kg
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30.00/Flower
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3.00/Bunch
7.00/Bunch
25.00/Bunch
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20.00/Kg
15.00/Kg
40.00/Kg
36.00/Kg
30.00/Kg
40.00/Kg
40.00/Kg
10.00/Stem
1.00/Piece
10.00/Flower
40.00/Kg
140.00/kg
55.00/Kg
25.00/Kg
15.00/Kg
40.00/Kg
35.00/Kg
35.00/Kg
60.00/Kg
70.00/kg
6.00/Bunch
15.00/Kg
12.00/Kg
20.00/Kg
25.00/Kg
18.00/Kg
20.00/kg
60.00/Kg
20.00/Kg
12.00/Bunch

16.00/Kg
10.00/ Kg
30.00/Kg
25.00/Kg
20.00/Kg
30.00/Kg
32.00/kg
5.00/Stem
400.00/Bundle
6.00/Flower
20.00/Kg
120.00/Kg
45.00/Kg
16.00/Kg
10.00/Kg
32.00/Kg
28.00/Kg
24.00/Kg
50.00/Kg
60.00/kg
4.00/Bunch
10.00/kg
6.00/Kg
15.00/Kg
18.00/Kg
12.00/Kg
14.00/kg
45.00/Kg
15.00/Kg
7.00/Bunch



OeumigTuID
Gleumig i
GeumISTWILD
GeumiGHTuIb
O6UETITENL_S5 ST
(ALY e !
BT BIG T
&ITETT63T

FHEHeMTeUsTel SlLphIE,

S|SSTTTH LILPLD
9 L1 e

9y LiLfleir
gpLiLileir
eTeY|LOlFemF
TV LOFemF
AFEI 1T
BT LT 6u]
FHafl
ST Ly Fesst]
Srr_eng
Srrl_enas
Brrl_ens
FTE515G19
ucimerf]
GCuifgamii
Guifgamii
LDTLDLILPLD

LOTLDLILPLD

PG GsmrevL_m 1 35.00/Kg 32.00/Kg
P Glusvevrif] - Gl csrH T 1 35.00/Kg 32.00/kg
P APlw - Qeunisruib 1 30.00/Kg 28.00/Kg
PEIT APlw - Qeumisruih 3 20.00/Kg 16.00/ Kg
Q@I RN L) 1 30.00/kg 20.00/Kg
PRI CevrdaHed 1 30.00/Kg 22.00/Kg
P@IT Bovrédsged 1 30.00/Kg 20.00/kg
QG e’ 1q -LIL_L_6bT 1 40.00/Pocket 30.00/Pocket
Q@I Bevréaed 1 25.00/kg 18.00/kg
P@IT Quflwg; 1 60.00/Kg 50.00/Kg
P@IT 9QM&asr 1 200.00/Kg 170.00/Kg
Q@I Fesrr 1 150.00/Kg 120.00/Kg
Q@I Aibevm 1 140.00/Kg 110.00/Kg
Q@I BOSSTLD 1 3.00/Piece 2.00/Piece
P Quilwg) 1 4.00/Piece 3.00/Piece
P@IT CevrdaHed 1 60.00/Kg 40.00/Kg
R@IT &resr 1 20.00/Kg 15.00/Kg
Q@I Bevrdged 1 300.00/Kg 250.00/Kg
Q@M E120) - 0) 1 20.00/Kg 12.00/Kg
Q@I LigsTeaf I 1 90.00/Kg 70.00/Kg
PEIT @amresrm 1 120.00/kg 80.00/kg
PRI LD6VSL 1 350.00/kg 300.00/kg
QR@IT CovmdaHed 1 100.00/Kg 70.00/Kg
Q@I Bevmréaed 1 30.00/Kg 25.00/Kg
Q@I u].6761.67. & 65T 1 160.00/Kg 120.00/Kg
D@ STegLT 1 100.00/Kg 70.00/Kg
P@IT LIBIGGTLIGT6H] 1 50.00/Kg 30.00/Kg
R@IT [OIHINES Y 1 80.00/Kg 70.00/Kg
QPG eVBHraur 1 70.00/kg 50.00/kg
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P Q&b TIT 1 20.00/kg 15.00/kg
RS Azl HmLev 1 140.00/Kg 110.00/Kg
QG EIE o1 1 150.00/Kg 120.00/Kg
Q@I Bevmsaev 1 30.00/Kg 20.00/Kg
Q@I BT&LYIT 1 60.00/kg 40.00/kg
P @ uGumi1_ 1 120.00/Kg 90.00/Kg
PG FHMB 1 7.00/ piece 4.00/ piece
P TeVG Tl 1 40.00/kg 30.00/kg
PG Ly 65T 1 40.00/kg 32.00/kg
D@ &MLy TeusiT6l] 1 50.00/ kg 40.00/kg
P@IT TV 1 60.00/kg 45.00 /kg
P& Qeusirsmar 1 80.00/Kg 60.00/kg
P Aauliy 1 80.00/Kg 60.00/Kg
PEIT Bevmdsa6V 1 50.00/Bunch 30.00/Bunch
P Bevmds 6D 1 45.00/Bundle 40.00/Bundle
P Geurdsamed 1 250.00/Bunch 200.00/bunch
P LD@HF6IT 1 80.00/Kg 60.00/Kg
P Qeusirsmar 1 80.00/Kg 60.00/Kg
Q@M E120) - 0) 1 30.00/kg 20.00/Kg
Q@I SVl (3)6rLD 1 20.00/Kg 10.00/Kg
PEIT GevTdaev 1 160.00/Kg 120.00/Kg
P Beovrds 36D 1 160.00/Kg 120.00/Kg
P& Bevrds 36D 1 70.00/Kg 50.00/Kg
P L] 1 80.00/Kg 60.00/Kg
P EDLIGY 6YUL_TIT 1 90.00/Kg 70.00/Kg
PEIT GevT&a6v 1 70.00/Bunch 50.00/Bunch
P manL i 1 100.00/Kg 60.00/ Kg
PG Bevréged 1 6.00/Flower 4.00/Flower
QPG par’ 1g 1 200.00/Bunch 150.00/Bunch
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506 R@IT Bevmé 6D 1 65.00/Kg 50.00/Kg
#lyriby Q@M Gevmda6v 1 1100.00/kg 950.00/kg
Q& rg 5106060 Q@I CevrdaHev 1 125.00/Kg 100.00/Kg
LI emL_ Q@I RN L) 1 200.00/kg 160.00/kg
LTS @ PG QBT L LIThE, 1 360.00/Kg 330.00/Kg
LTS @ PG FTWT LITSHG 1 550.00/Kg 500.00/Kg
yerl Q@I Gevrdsev 1 60.00/Kg 50.00/Kg
yerfl PG Gevmds %60 2 40.00/Kg 30.00/Kg
Ly601() Q@I CevrdaHed 1 70.00/Kg 60.00/Kg
L6001 (h) P@IT Feorr 1 50.00/kg 40.00/kg
3)6pd P@IT Bl 1 70.00/Kg 60.00/Kg
@654 Q@I LTBRIST 1 130.00/kg 120.00/Kg
Capmismiil QG Qumsirerrdd] 1 20.00/Piece 16.00/Piece
Capmismiil Q@I Gurayresf 1 14.00/Piece 10.00/Piece
Camig i P BOSSTLD 1 18.00/Piece 14.00/Piece
e, P@IT GevT& 6D 1 825.00/kg 780.00/kg
phBM R@IT GevTdaev 1 500.00/kg 450.00/kg
TVE ST Q@I Bevmés a6V 1 1100.00/Kg 980.00/Kg
T6VS ST P Gevrds 60 2 760.00/Kg 650.00/Kg
Gamipyy PEIT Cavméasev 1 170.00/Kg 140.00/Kg
GleufhguwiLb PEIT GevTdaev 1 70.00/Kg 50.00/Kg
Qaupplenev PRI SDHLLTLD 1 70.00/100 Nos 50.00/100 Nos
Qaupplemev QR@IT SHLLTLD 2 50.00/100Nos 40.00/100Nos
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